
CITY COLLEGE
Affiliated to the University of Caleutta 

102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata - 700009 
Phone 033 2350 1565, Office: 033 2360 7463 E-mail : principal.citycollege@gmail.com 

Website :www.citycollegekolkata.org 
GST No.: 19CALC00619D1DE 

ESTD. 1881 

Ref. No...2MISS 
Date: 22/09/2022 

Invitation of Quotation for repair works of Computer Laboratory, Department of Phvsics.City College, Kolkata-700 009 
Sealed quotations are invited from the registered firms/ vendors/ agencies for following construction works at Department of Physics, City College located at 102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700 009. 

Serial No. Item 
Repairing job Ceiling Beam Joist repairing 18"X 6" C-Channel fittings 

Description of Items Remarks1. 

2 Nos 

Plaster work Old plaster to be replaced by new plaster (masonary work) 336 sq. ft. 
3. Paint Providing & fixing plastic paint 712 sq. ft. 

Chemical Termite chemical treatment 
336 sq. ft. 

Electric work 4 model box, AC starter and Socket, Wiring 

Terms & Conditions: 
GST Rate & GST Registration Number should be mentioned in quotation. Any additional charges if required should be mentioned in quotation. All materials should be new, good and standard quality of Reputed Brand. 
Name of Company or Brand of instruments should be mentioned in quotation. Warranty period and terms should be mentioned in quotation. Lowest quotation may not be accepted, as issuance of work order is totally dependent on College Authority. 

Time, last date and place for submission of Quotation: 4.00 pm, 29/09/2022 (Thursday) at Physics Department, City College, Kolkata- 09. 

e2Umetpal, iy College. CO 

ESTD-18
102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani,

Kolkata-700 009 

Principal 

CITY COLLEGE

KOL-9 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

